VINCI2125
AUDIOPHILE AMPLIFIER
> VINCI2125
PURE SOUND… WITH VINCI!
What comes in… comes out! The VINCI 2125 is a
stylish high fidelity music control center in a slim
package. Combined with the VINCI 5 and/or VINCI
7 loudspeakers your home will immediately look and
sound like a concert hall. When playing a live concert
CD, you will be feeling like your favourite artist is
performing live at your home! Just sit down… and
relax!
Compare the VINCI 2125 with a big bulky esoteric well-
known amplifier, and you will be amazed by the natural,
controlled and spacious ability of VINCI 2125 in this
comparison set-up.
This high class integrated amplifier has 4 digital stereo
inputs, 3 analogue stereo inputs and 1 high class phono
(cartridge) input. The rated output power per channel is
80 Watts @ 8 Ohm or even 125 Watts @ 4 Ohm, but its
dynamic power is much more!
A nice feature of VINCI 2125 is the ‘fade-in after restart’
function. This feature slowly increases the volume range
after you switch on, limiting the volume to +20 dB, or
the previous level, whichever is lower.
The fully aluminium infrared remote control of the VINCI
2125 has a DIM-function to adjust the brightness of the
VFD display (vacuum fluorescent display) in 5 steps. If
the blue lights are a bit too bright for you, just reduce
the light with a quick push on the remote control.
To make our VINCI series complete, Apart also
developed a VINCI 5 and VINCI 7 loudspeakers.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS D
www.apart-audio.com | info@apart-audio.com
Output power per channel
2 x 80 Watts @ 8 Ω
2 x 125 Watts @ 4 Ω
Load impedance 4 - 8 Ω (recommended)
THD
>0.038%
(8 Ω load @ 1W / 1KHz)
Signal to noise ratio >96 dB (A-weighted)
Frequency response 10Hz-60KHz (+ 1/-3dB)
Line input impedance 10KΩ
Line input sensitivity 250 mV
Phono input impedance
(moving magnet)
51 KΩ
Phono input sensitivity
(moving magnet)
<15 mV
Phono input impedance
(moving coil)
100 Ω
Phono input sensitivity
(moving coil)
<1 mV
Digital input coaxial SPDIF standard / 75 Ω
Digital input optical SPDIF standard / Toslink®
Channel separation >90 dB
Protection circuits
Overcurrent, high tempera-
ture, DC offset
Power supply 230VAC +-10% / 50-60Hz
Fuse rating
4A / 250V slow acting fuse
20 x 5 mm
Power consumption
< 300 Watts at full RMS out-
put power / 8 Ω
Net weight 11.6 Kg
Gross weight 14.2 Kg
Dimensions without feet 445 x 450 x 66 mm (WxHxD)
Dimensions with feet 445 x 450 x 80 mm (WxHxD)
Packing dimensions 535 x 521 x 166 mm
Infrared remote control included
Accessories supplied
power cord, manual, infrared
remote control